Sensata Technologies 080706-21
YS11
Small Thermal Motor Protector / Thermal Cut-Out
Plastic Case featured small protector.
Stable and Reliable long life on Non-Current Carry designed
device.
Chattering free and precise operating temperature
Features: YS11 was developed to protect people and

60℃
Sensata Technologies 080706-21
Numbering System
It is clearly defined the numbering system to find what user needs to know as follows.
ZW(ZZZ): Optional Leads  material, length and else.
Z :  Leads material can be selected from table below
as standard rating,
  A : UL style 3266 AWG22 Tin coated-BL
  B : UL style 1430 AWG22-WH
  C : UL style 3398 AWG22 Tin coated-YL(Kurabe)
  D : UL style 3398 AWG22-YL(Kurabe)
  E : UL style 3266 AWG22-BK
  F : Copper Solid Wire D=0.8mm
  G : UL style 3266 AWG22 Tin coated-WH
W : Leads length can be selected from Table below
as standard rating.
5m m  S trip 10m m  Strip
W Length W Length
1 25 11 25
2 30 12 30
3 35 13 35
4 40 14 40
5 45 15 45
6 50 16 50
7 55 17 55
8 60 18 60
9 65 19 65
10 70 20 70
(ZZZ) : Other than above standard combination,
 2 or 3 digits of  number or letter  is assigned as
customized one.
YS11 : Device Identification
 YS11   X   YYYT -  ZW(ZZZ) – (V)
X : Performance Identification
Code Arm Material
  A BeCu C17530
  B BeCu C17510
  YYY : Open tem perature Code
    T   : C lose tem perature Code
A B
45 *2 45 >35 >35
50 *2 50 >35 >35
55 *2 55 >35 >35
60 *2 60 >35 >35
65 *2 65 >35 >35
70 70 40 40
75 75 45 45
80 80 50 50
85 85 55 55
90 90 59 60
95 95 62 65
100 100 64 70
105 105 67 75
110 110 70 80
115 115 73 85
120 120 76 90
125 125 79 95
130 130 83 100
135 135 86 105
140 140 90 110
145 145 94 115
150 150 96 120
*2 A  is for Snap Open/C lose guarantted.
B  is for snap open guarantted.
*1 C lose tem perature for reference
YYYT  :
TYYY
Close (℃ ) *1Open
(℃ )Code
Tem perature Code Matrix
Ex. YS11A130B-C7
YS11 with C17530 material Movable Arm.
130℃ open, 100℃ Close temperature.